
 

 
 

2024 Calendar of Events 
 

 
 viaDATE EVENT LOCATION 

JANUARY 
Thursday, January 4 Hinman Exec Council (6pm)  

Tuesday, January 16 NDDS AC Meeting Virtual via Zoom 
Thursday, January 18 Hinman Membership Meeting (4pm)  

Friday, January 19 GDA Dental Coding Changes for 2024 (12-1pm) Zoom 

Monday, January 22 GDAF Foundation Board Meeting (6pm) Zoom 

Wednesday, January 24 GDA/NDDS Law Day Georgia State Capitol 
Friday, January 26 GDA What’s New for 2024 (12-1pm) Zoom 

FEBRUARY 
Thursday, February 1  GDA Officers Visit, Membership Meeting & CE GDA Office 

Thursday, February 8 Hinman New Member Orientation (6pm)  

Thursday, February 15 GHCDS Winter Event Gainesville, GA 

Saturday, February 17 GDA Dental Assistant Training (8a-4p) Atlanta 

MARCH 
Thursday, March 7 Hinman Host Meeting (6pm)  

March 15 – 16 GDA BOT Retreat  

Thursday, March 21 –March 23 Hinman Dental Meeting GWCC 

APRIL 
Sunday, April 14 GDA Dental Assistant Training (8a-4p) Columbus 

Friday, April 12 AC & CE Showcase Meeting 

Beginning – vendor showcase 
Bookend – with dentist speaker 

TBD (Porsche?) 
Monday, April 22 GDAF Board Meeting (6pm) Zoom 

Tuesday, April 30  Hinman Advisory Meeting (6pm)  

MAY 
Tuesday, May 7 Hinman Executive Council Meeting (6pm)  

Friday, May 31 – Sunday, June 2 Hinman Annual Meeting HHI 

JUNE 
Saturday, June 1 GDA Dental Assistant Training (8a-4p) Athens 

2024 June Date TBD GDIS Board Retreat  

Friday, June 14 GDA CE – Opioid Webinar (12p-1p) Zoom 

Thursday, June 27  AC, NDDS Pre-Caucus & Membership Meeting Virtual via Zoom 

JULY 
Wednesday, July 3 -Sunday, July 7 GDA Annual Convention & Expo Jekyll Island 

AUGUST 
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Saturday, August 17 NDDS Gala for Smiles & Golf Tournament Chateau Elan 
Sunday, August 18 GDA Dental Assistant Training (8a-4p) Fayetteville 

SEPTEMBER 
Friday, Sept 6 – Saturday, Sept 7 GDA Practice Management Retreat TBD 

 Friday, September 13th GDA BOT Meeting GDA Office 

Friday, Sept 20 – Sunday, Sept 22 GDA Fall Conference Savannah 

Thursday, September 26  NDDS AC Meeting Zoom 

OCTOBER 
Friday, October 4 GDA Wine Event (8a-3p) TBD 

Thursday, October 10  GHCDS Legislative Reception Chattahoochee Country Club 
Friday, October 11 GDA Golf Event (8a-12p)  

Thurs, October 17 – Sat, October 19 ADA Annual Meeting New Orleans 

Sat, October 19 – Tues., October 22 ADA HOD Meeting  

TBD - Monday, October GDA Foundation Board Meeting  

NOVEMBER 
Friday, November 1 GDA Fall Webinar Series - OSHA (12p-1p) Zoom 

Saturday, November 2 GDA Dental Assistant Training (8a-4p) Columbus 

Friday, November 8 GDA Fall Webinar Series – HIPAA (12p-1p) Zoom 

Friday, November 15 GDA Fall Webinar Series – Opioids (12p-1p) Zoom 

Thursday, November 21 NDDS Pre-Caucus & Membership Meeting – 
Holiday Social  

TBD 

DECEMBER 
TBD - Friday, December GDA Dental Assistant Training (8a-4p) Atlanta 

Friday, December 6 GDA District Leadership Conference  
Saturday, December 7 

 

GDA House of Delegates 
Georgia ADA Delegation Meeting (BOT) 

 


